Eccentric
Butterfly Valves
High Performance Butterfly Valves
Series A73 & A74  Wafer/Lug
Eccentric Butterfly
PTFE/RPTFE/Fire-Safe/Metal Seated
2 ABC VALVE all rights reserved        www.abcvalve.com           info@abcvalve.com

Single Acting Pneumatic Actuators ………………………………………22
Installation, Use, Maintenance Instructions …………………………… 23
A73 & A74 Ordering Guidelines ……………………………………………25
Bolting and Installation ……………………………………………………26
3ABC VALVE all rights reserved        www.abcvalve.com           info@abcvalve.com
Butterfly valves are one of the fastest growing types of control
valves today for a number of reasons. The control provided by
today’s butterfly valve is more than adequate for many low-
pressure-drop applications and other standard services. Size
for size, larger flow coefficient, less frictional forces, smaller
actuator, naturally high pressure-recovery factor, all these mean
that butterfly valves are preferred in applications.
ABC valve focuses on Automatic Butterfly valve Control. Manufacturing systems and products are certified
by ISO9001, BV Marine, PED CE, FDA, DVGW, WRAS, KTW, Fire Test Certification. These create good
conditions for us to service customers worldwide with ABC high quality products at competitive price.
About ABC
4 ABC VALVE all rights reserved        www.abcvalve.com           info@abcvalve.com
Series A73 & A74 High performance butterfly valves provide cost-effective solution for a wide range
of applications where bubble-tight shut-off is required. Utilizing an eccentric disc and offset shaft, the
design incorporates the flexible-lip sealing system into a lightweight, compact body. The result is that in
many cases the valve can replace globe valve and gate valve yet easier operating,
longer lasting and lower cost.
Significant performance makes the valve widely used in many applications such as Airport refueling,
Hydrocarbon processing, HVAC, Air treatment, Chemical processing, Purified gas,
Steam and vacuum services, Potable water, Powder and pulp processing, etc.
General information
Series A73 Wafer eccentric butterfly valve A74 Lug eccentric butterfly valve
Picture
Connection Wafer Lug
Nominal diameter DN50-DN600
Max. working ressure Up to 50bar (Class300)
Standard working pressure 20bar (Class150), 50bar (Class300)
Vacuum Full Vacuum
Face to face API 609 Category B，Wafer & Lug
Top flange ISO 5211
Tightness check ISO 5208 Category 3, API 598 Table 5
Temperature range -40°C to + 287°C (Depending on pressure, medium and material)
Operation Hand level, gear box, pneumatic actuator, electric actuator
A73 Flange accommodation EN1092-1 ASME B16.5 AS2129
Wafer type Size Pressure PN16 PN25 PN40 Class150 Class300 Table D Table E Table F
A73-0 DN50-DN125 Class300 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
A73-1 DN150-DN250 Class150 ● ● ● ● ●
A73-2 DN150-DN250 Class300 ● ● ●
A73-1 DN300-DN600 Class150 ● ● ● ●
A73-2 DN300-DN600 Class300 ● ● ● ●
5ABC VALVE all rights reserved        www.abcvalve.com           info@abcvalve.com
A73 & A74 Valve Design
Features & Benefits
Blow out proof one-piece shaft with
position indication
Body locating holes for proper
installation and centering of the
valve between flanges
Bolted seat retainer keeps
seat stably and allows for
easy change out
Multiply V type rings of Graphite or
RPTFE for safe shaft sealing
Extended valve neck allowing insulation
Belleville washers on the gland nut